
From: Clerk <clerk@cranleigh-pc.gov.uk>  
Sent: 08 October 2021 08:16 
To: Licensing Policy <Licensing.Policy@waverley.gov.uk> 
Cc: Liz Townsend <Liz.Townsend@waverley.gov.uk>; Mary Foryszewski 
<Mary.Foryszewski@waverley.gov.uk>; Ruth Reed <Ruth.Reed@waverley.gov.uk>; Patricia Ellis 
<Patricia.Ellis@waverley.gov.uk> 
Subject: Policy Consultation Response - Sex Establishment Policy 
 
[** This email originates from an external source **] 

 
 
 

 

Good Morning 

 
Sex Establishment Policy. 
  
Thank you for asking Cranleigh Parish Council to comment on the above Policy.  The 
Council would like to make the following comments: 
  
  

 Although there is no legal requirement for the WBC to adopt this policy, the Parish 
Council is in agreement that it is very important to do so. 

 

 Page 11.  The Parish Council is quite surprised that a licence for a sexual 
entertainment venue is not required where relevant entertainment has not been 
provided on more than eleven occasions in any 12 months. In our opinion, any venue 
which offers sexual entertainment, no matter how often, should require a licence. 

 

 Clause 8.4, please include Town and Parish Councils as relevant bodies to be 
consulted. 

 

Kind Regards 

Beverley Bell FSLCC 

Parish Clerk 

 

Sign up for our newsletter: http://eepurl.com/hfYGcz 

Please think of the environment.  Don't print this email unless really necessary. 

This e-mail message neither creates nor is intended to create a contract between Cranleigh Parish Council and the addressee or the addressee's 

organisation. It is conf idential to the Council and the addressee.   If  y ou receiv e this e-mail message in error, please destroy  it and delete it f rom 
y our machine.  Please note that any  v iews or opinions expressed in this e-mail are solely  those of  the author, and do not necessarily  represent 

those of  Cranleigh Parish Council.  If  this e-mail message or any  attachments are incomplete or unreadable, please telephone 01483-272311 or 

e-mail clerk@cranleigh-pc.gov .uk  
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